BRIMBAL AVE BEVERLY -- SUBCONTRACTOR SCHEDULE TO COMPLETION

Friday June 10 -- DAPONTE Curbing back of asphalt sidewalk 50 ft at Shell station and 160 ft cycles 128. start T-10

ROADSAFE backfill OH sign R&R fndt.

Monday June 13 and Tuesday June 14 --- BROX paving driveways (2" binder approx 145 ton) and walks ( 1.5" bind

TANGO raise and adjust castings project wide. DAPONTE Curb crew complete Brimbal roundabout with T-100.

Weds June 15 -- DAPONTE curb crew install edging and T-100 at Sohier roundabout. DAPONTE - form for stampe:

TANGO complete casting installs

Thursday June 16 -- DAPONTE -- curb crew complete T-100 at Sohier roundabout. DAPONTE form crew forming la

and start on remaining wheel chair ramps, (10 each approx 15 x 10).

Friday June 17 -- BROX -- cold plane from Herrick to Otis, Brimbal transisition at 128 bridge deck. DAPONTE - forn

DAPONTE -- Curb crew start on remaining sloped edging. (approx 1000 ft)

Monday June 20 -- BROX - cold plane Sohier and ramps to 128
DAPONTE -- concrete crew pour 1/2 of Brimbal roundabout and 1/2 of Sohier roundabout. DAPONTE--Form curb
DAPONTE --curb crew complete north splitter island, Herrick and Northgate wheel chair curb.

MASSBAY ELECT -- install loops at Herrick

Tuesday June 21 -- DAPONTE -- concrete crew pour remaining 1/2"s of both roundabouts. DAPONTE -- form crew

HYDROGRASS TECH install plantings. MASSBAY ELECT -- complete loops at Herrick. Activate signals on flash.

Weds June 22 -- DAPONTE -- curb crew complete remaining splitter islands and sloped edging on ramps. DAPON'

ROADSAFE -- complete signage installations
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Thursday June 23 -- DAPONTE -- concrete crew pour remaining walks and wheel chair ramps. Pour stamped curbside truck aprons. Pour wall cap if form work complete.
Friday June 24 -- HYDROGRASS -- hydroseed balnce of project. BAYSTATE SWEEPING -- sweep during day shift. IBROX-- shift 1 of finish paving nighttime

Sunday June 26 -- BROX -- shift 2 of finish paving nighttime ROADSAFE -- relocate OH sign on 128

Monday June 27 -- BROX -- shift 3 of finish paving nighttime DELUCCA -- CLF at cemetary ROADSAFE - layout of permanent pavement markings

Tuesday June 28 -- BROX - finish pave driveway approaches, (approx 110 ton) daytime ROADSAFE-- install pernanent pavement markings

DELUCCA -- CLF on wall
Weds June 29 -- ROADSAFE-- install permanent pavement markings

Thursday June 30 -- ROADSAFE -- complete permanent pavement markings.



	Smailroom16061010290
	Smailroom16061010291

